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Sr. No. Activity Commencement Concluding Days Total Days
A Monday, Tuesday,
0 L 03 July 2023 07 November 2023 184
02 Admission Process 031\/‘{3?%’23
03 Students Induction Tuesday, Friday, 04
Program 11 July 2023 14 July 2023
" ,.‘} > e
04 (First N e ] Ducsdsy, 90
Oild Setnester 15 July 2023 07 Novemiber 2023
: i Wednesday, Monday,
i R e T acat 2hd 08 November 2023 27 November 2023 2
06 0dd Semester University Wednesday, Saturday, 39
- Examination 2023 08 November 2023 30 December 2023
) s Tuesday, Saturday,
. e 28 November 2023 27 April 2024 121
08 Non- Instructional Days Monday, Thursday, 04
For NSS, Gathering 01 January 2024 04 January 2024
09 Teaching Days Friday, Saturday, 90
Even Semester 05 January 2024 27 April 2024
10 Even Semester University Monday, Monday, 43
Examination 2023 29 April 2024 10 June 2024
- i Monday, Monday,
Second Term Vacation 29 April 2024 10 June 2024 43
Commencement of Next Tiiesdi
Academic Session 2024- 11 Jungi’ll”—‘ 4 . -
25 -
TENTATIVE EXAM SCHEDULE
Sr. No. Activity Commencement Concluding Days Total
Days
01 Winter Examination Wednesday, Saturday, 39
08 Novemiber 2023 30 December 2023
02 Summer Fxamination Monday, Monday, 43
29 April 2024 10 June 2024

1 D




ACADEMIC ACTION PLAN

Sr.No. Day And Date Activity
01 Monday, 03 July 2023 Session Opening And Staff Meeting
0 Tuesday, 08 Augst 2023  Dept of U, erian & Dept. OF Conmer
03 Saturday, 12 August 2023 Birth Anniversary of Dr.Ranganathan
04 Monday, 14 August 2023 Bhinti Patrak Prakashan, Dept. of Marathi
05 Tuesday, 15 August 2023 Independence Day Celebration
06 Friday, 18 August 2023 Competitive Knowledge Test, Dept. of Commierce
07 Friday, 18 August 2023 Anti Ragging Quiz
08 Monday, 05 September 2023 Teacher’s Day Celebration
09 Monday, 11 September 2023 Class Paper Presentation, Dept. of Sociology
10 Friday, 15 September 2023 Inauguration of English Literary Forum
11 Friday, 22 September 2023 Inauguration of Urdu & Persian Literary Forum
12 Monday, 25 September 2023 NSS Day Celebration
13 Monday, 02 October 2023 e
14 Tuesday, 03 October 2023 Inauguration of Board of Study Dept. of History
15 Monday, 16 Ociober 2023 Vachan Prerna Diwas, Dept.of Library
16 Wednesday, 18 October 2023 Inauguration of Marathi Literary Forum
17 Thursday, 19 to 25 October 2023 Unit Test
18 Thursday, 26 October 2023 Inauguration, Competition of Rangoli, Dept.of Marathi
19 Friday, 01 Decenber 2023 AIDS Awarencss Day
20 Wednesday, 06 December 2023 Death Anniversary of Dr. B.R. Ambedkar
21 Thursday, 07 December 2023 G“““&F&?;i s 2{‘;5;“{;55‘;;?‘;?2;&’;?“iZEd
22 Monday, 18 December 2023 Athletic Meeting Dept. of Physical Education
23 Wednesday, 27 December 2023 National Ghalib Day OI; 5:;;;7;(1 By Dept. of Urdu &
1. Savitribai Phule Birth Anniversary Celebration
24 Monday, 03 January 2024 2. Visit to Small & Cottage Industry, Dept. of
Economics
25 Tuesday, 04 January 2024 Group Discussion Oxgg;?i:]d by Dept. of Urdu &
26 14 January to 28 January 2024 Marathi Bhasha Sanwardhan Pandharwada
27 Wednesday, 25 January 2024 Voter Day Celebrated by Dept. of Political Science
28 Thursday, 26 January 2024 epublic Day Celebration
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29 Saturday, 27 January 2024 Group Discussion Organized by Dept. English
30 Monday, 31 January 2024 Class Seminar of B.A. III, Dept. of Persian

31 Monday,19 February 2024 Birth Anniversary Of Shivaji Maharaj

32 Wednesday, 21 February 2024 Essay Competition on Environment Pollution
33 Tuesday, 08 March 2024 Jagtik Mahila Diwas

34 13 march to 18 March 2024 Unit Test

35 02 April to 12 April 2024 Internal Assesment

36 Monday, 15 April 2024 Workshop on IPR Organized by Dept. of Library
37 Wednesday, 01 May 2024 Maharashira Day Celebration
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